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Date Start End Event Name Location
Thu 09/01/2022 7:00 pm 11:00 pm Football vs Alabama A&M Protective Stadium
Sat 09/10/2022 TBD TBD Football at Liberty Lynchburg, Va.
Sat 09/17/2022 TBD TBD Football vs. Georgia Southern Protective Stadium
Sat 10/01/2022 TBD TBD Football at Rice Houston, Texas
Fri 10/21/2022 TBD TBD Football at WKU Bowling Green, Ky.
Sat 10/29/2022 TBD TBD Football at FAU Boca Raton, Fla.
Sat 11/05/2022 TBD TBD Football vs. UTSA Protective Stadium
Sat 11/12/2022 TBD TBD Football vs. North Texas Protective Stadium
Sat 11/19/2022 TBD TBD Football at LSU Baton Rouge, La.
Sat 11/26/2022 TBD TBD Football at LA Tech Ruston
Fri 12/02/2022 TBD TBD Tentative: CUSA Football Championship UNKNOWN


